w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.2D - Jan 2025Page 1
ATST146-OEM
125 MS/s 14-Bit Thunderbolt 3 Digitizer
ATST146-OEM
125 MS/s 14-Bit Thunderbolt 3 Digitizer
Overview
AlazarTech ATS®T146 is a dual-channel, 14-bit,
125 MS/s waveform digitizer card with Thunderbolt 3

Interference-Causing Equipment Standard ICES-003
Issue 7 October 2020.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATST146 (with enclosure) ATST146-001
ATST146-OEM (without enclosure) ATST146-101
ATST146: External Clock Upgrade ATST146-005
ATST146: One Year Extended Warranty ATST146-061
ATSTXXX: Type B Power Supply (N.America) ATST3PS-001
ATSTXXX: Power Supply with changeable ATST3PS-002
 international AC blades
Test reports ordered with board  TestReport
Test reports ordered after board order  TestReport-AO
ATST146: Sync 4X1G ATST146-025
ATS Sync xX1G: AC Wall Adapter SYNC-X1G-PWR
ATS Sync 4X1G: GRF1-SMA/BNC cable SYNC-4X1-CBL
SYNC-4X1G: One Year Extended Warranty SYNC-4X1-061
ATS-SDK purchased with a digitizer board ATS-SDK